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Women / 10 / SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabryel Wilson1200
MI-Olympia

9.775 9.425 9.7509.525 38.475
1T 8 1 1T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Culton236
NC-Bull City

9.525 9.600 9.2759.475 37.875
13T 1T 2 23T 2 

2 

Mallory Mizuki1179
MI-Olympia

9.775 8.975 9.5759.400 37.725
1T 26 3 8 3T

3T

Nevaeh DeSouza348
CA-Dream Xtreme

9.675 9.600 9.4259.025 37.725
6T 1T 25T 18 3T

3T

Gianna Gerdes623
Gym X-Treme

9.525 9.325 9.6009.225 37.675
13T 11T 16 7 5 

5 

Savannah Schoenherr2135
GA-Georgia Elite

9.675 9.500 9.5508.875 37.600
6T 4T 38 9T 6 

6 

Hope Masiado564
CO-OP gymnastics

9.475 9.450 9.3509.250 37.525
15T 7 12T 20T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Johnson1397
FL-Sun Country

9.225 9.300 9.6509.325 37.500
34T 13T 5T 5 8 

8 

Ana Kenefick1219
NC-Perfect Balance

9.625 8.750 9.5509.250 37.175
8T 33T 12T 9T 9 

9 

Emma Chiarelli1388
FL-Sun Country

9.375 9.025 9.5259.175 37.100
19T 25 19T 12 10 

10 

Adriana Popp565
CO-OP gymnastics

9.450 9.275 9.5508.800 37.075
18 15 40T 9T 11 

11 

Arayah Simons503
GA-Georgia Elite

9.575 9.525 9.6758.275 37.050
11T 3 56 4 12 

12 

Angelica Labat1136
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.075 9.4509.275 36.950
41T 21T 9T 15T 13 

13 

Kiana Lewis1763
VA-World Class

9.725 8.675 9.4509.050 36.900
4 39 23T 15* 14T

14T

Grace Evans733
GA-GAA

9.375 9.500 9.4508.575 36.900
19T 4T 44T 15* 14T

14T

Cailene Afalla713
GA-GAA

9.475 9.125 9.1759.000 36.775
15T 19 29T 31 16 

16 

Chase Brock825
GA-Gymnastix

9.125 8.575 9.7509.300 36.750
43T 42 7T 1T 17 

17 

Victoria Gonzalez1983
FL-Elite Gym Academy

9.225 9.325 8.8759.300 36.725
34T 11T 7T 46 18 

18 

Alyssa Wiggins765
GA-GAA

9.250 8.750 9.4759.175 36.650
30T 33T 19T 13T 19 

19 

Mallory Puscheck754
GA-GAA

9.275 9.075 8.9509.275 36.575
29 21T 9T 41T 20 

20 

Olivia Reed257
NC-Bull City

9.200 9.350 8.5009.375 36.425
36T 10 4 54 21 

21 

Abigail Walsh1196
MI-Olympia

9.350 8.725 9.2758.925 36.275
24T 37T 34T 23T 22 

22 

Jessica Johnson1135
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.800 9.1509.200 36.250
47T 32 17T 32T 23 

23 

Ananda Brown2128
GA-Gymnastix

9.750 8.250 9.7508.475 36.225
3 56T 49T 1T 24T

24T
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Madelynn LaCoe2118
CO-OP gymnastics

9.250 8.925 9.2008.850 36.225
30T 30 39 29T 24T

24T

Hannah Ruthberg1231
NC-Perfect Balance

9.700 8.950 9.6257.925 36.200
5 27T 62 6 26 

26 

Cyrena Whalen879
GA-Gymnastix

9.150 8.750 8.9759.250 36.125
41T 33T 12T 39T 27 

27 

Tara Walsh1197
MI-Olympia

9.125 8.300 9.3759.275 36.075
43T 50T 9T 19 28 

28 

Caitlin Banick614
Gym X-Treme

9.175 9.375 9.0008.475 36.025
39T 9 49T 36T 29T

29T

Anna McGee478
GA-Georgia Elite

9.325 9.250 8.6508.800 36.025
26T 16 40T 51T 29T

29T

Anna Sumner1454
GA-Tift Gym Academy

9.300 8.725 8.9258.900 35.850
28 37T 36T 43T 31T

31T

Sarah Dorough1711
VA-World Class

8.925 9.175 8.7009.050 35.850
57T 18 23T 49T 31T

31T

Trinity Sawyer1561
GA-Ultimate

9.475 8.300 9.1258.925 35.825
15T 50T 34T 34 33 

33 

Emma Pritchard646
Gym X-Treme

9.625 8.300 9.2758.575 35.775
8T 50T 44T 23T 34T

34T

Avery Stoll653
Gym X-Treme

9.375 8.950 9.4757.975 35.775
19T 27T 61 13T 34T

34T

Sara Kenefick1220
NC-Perfect Balance

9.375 7.850 9.3509.000 35.575
19T 62 29T 20T 36 

36 

Ayden McInnis2082
MS-Planet

9.000 8.075 9.2509.075 35.400
53T 60 22 27 37 

37 

Kierrah McDaniels2002
Soda City

9.075 8.400 8.5759.325 35.375
50T 46T 5T 53 38 

38 

Jenna Grossmann1085
AL-Mountain Brook

8.875 9.100 8.9508.350 35.275
62 20 54 41T 39T

39T

Brooklyn McAfee2030
SC-Chapin

9.000 8.350 8.9758.950 35.275
53T 48T 32T 39T 39T

39T

Loulie Hattaway1441
GA-Tift Gym Academy

9.100 8.525 8.9258.650 35.200
47T 43 43 43T 41 

41 

Sterlyn Austin440
GA-Georgia Elite

9.200 8.750 8.1259.100 35.175
36T 33T 21 60 42 

42 

Jaudai Lopes353
CA-Dream Xtreme

9.325 8.250 9.3508.150 35.075
26T 56T 57 20T 43 

43 

Gracie Satterfield1054
TN-Magnitude

9.250 8.650 9.0508.025 34.975
30T 40 59T 35 44 

44 

Riley Meeks1177
MI-Olympia

9.200 8.600 8.4258.725 34.950
36T 41 42 56 45 

45 

Jordan Keller411
GMS Gymnastics

9.125 7.600 9.0008.900 34.625
43T 65 36T 36T 46 

46 

Elyssa Roberts1450
GA-Tift Gym Academy

9.350 8.475 8.3508.400 34.575
24T 45 53 57 47 

47 

Madison McAfee2031
SC-Chapin

8.925 7.700 8.7508.975 34.350
57T 64 31 48 48 

48 
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Ashleigh Turek1817
VA-World Class

9.250 8.000 9.1507.700 34.100
30T 61 67T 32T 49 

49 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder1407
FL-Sun Country

8.825 7.350 9.2258.550 33.950
64 67 46T 28 50 

50 

Lyssa Garber1728
VA-World Class

8.800 7.475 8.7008.950 33.925
65T 66 32T 49T 51 

51 

Sam Seymour2141
GA-Summit

9.100 8.275 8.4507.675 33.500
47T 55 69 55 52 

52 

Kelsey Jones1752
VA-World Class

9.375 8.250 8.0507.750 33.425
19T 56T 64T 61 53 

53 

Amirah Boyd1545
GA-Ultimate

8.850 8.300 8.1507.725 33.025
63 50T 66 59 54 

54 

Brianna Greenlow841
GA-Gymnastix

9.175 6.900 8.2008.550 32.825
39T 68 46T 58 55 

55 

Alyssa Page863
GA-Gymnastix

8.800 6.150 9.0008.425 32.375
65T 70 52 36T 56 

56 

Madison Zinn530
GA-Georgia Elite

8.975 0.000 9.2009.250 27.425
55 71T 12T 29T 57 

57 

Madi Brooks1386
FL-Sun Country

9.600 9.050 0.0008.475 27.125
10 24 49T 63T 58 

58 

Nicole Cutino2126
FL-Elite Gym Academy

8.950 8.950 0.0009.200 27.100
56 27T 17T 63T 59 

59 

Emma George1392
FL-Sun Country

9.050 9.300 0.0008.025 26.375
52 13T 59T 63T 60 

60 

Mackenzie Kennedy412
GMS Gymnastics

8.925 0.000 8.8258.525 26.275
57T 71T 48 47 61 

61 

Iyanna Ray493
GA-Georgia Elite

9.125 7.800 0.0009.025 25.950
43T 63 25T 63T 62 

62 

Teyana Johnson1505
FL-US Gold

9.075 0.000 8.6507.750 25.475
50T 71T 64T 51T 63 

63 

Rucha Gharpure166
GA-Atlanta N Stars

8.925 0.000 7.5257.575 24.025
57T 71T 70 62 64 

64 

Simone Evans734
GA-GAA

0.000 0.000 9.2759.025 18.300
68T 71T 25T 23T 65 

65 

Brilee Schildknecht2006
Soda City

8.750 8.400 0.0000.000 17.150
67 46T 71T 63T 66 

66 

Emily Lahurd1099
AL-Mountain Brook

0.000 8.100 0.0009.025 17.125
68T 59 25T 63T 67 

67 

Lily Olson1784
VA-World Class

0.000 8.500 0.0008.300 16.800
68T 44 55 63T 68 

68 

Caroline Versluis875
GA-Gymnastix

0.000 0.000 8.9007.700 16.600
68T 71T 67T 45 69 

69 

Ella Castellanos830
GA-Gymnastix

0.000 8.300 0.0008.050 16.350
68T 50T 58 63T 70 

70 

Danica Galvin241
NC-Bull City

0.000 8.350 0.0007.850 16.200
68T 48T 63 63T 71 

71 

Amy Ziegenfelder1406
FL-Sun Country

8.900 6.700 0.0000.000 15.600
61 69 71T 63T 72 

72 
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Sydney Jennings1171
MI-Olympia

9.575 0.000 0.0000.000 9.575
11T 71T 71T 63T 73 

73 

Matilyn Waligora1195
MI-Olympia

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
68T 4T 71T 63T 74 

74 

Riley Walters1198
MI-Olympia

0.000 9.225 0.0000.000 9.225
68T 17 71T 63T 75 

75 

Jenna Sujdak1403
FL-Sun Country

0.000 9.075 0.0000.000 9.075
68T 21T 71T 63T 76 

76 

Allie Stern1235
NC-Perfect Balance

0.000 8.875 0.0000.000 8.875
68T 31 71T 63T 77 

77 

Natalie Blackburn1125
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
68T 71T 71T 63T 78 

78 
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Kate Greene243
NC-Bull City

9.600 9.550 9.4509.450 38.050
4 1 2T 6T 1 

1 

Ava Siegfeldt1798
VA-World Class

9.550 9.500 9.0259.425 37.500
6 2T 6T 22 2 

2 

Ashley Cowan235
NC-Bull City

9.575 9.200 9.2009.450 37.425
5 10 2T 16T 3 

3 

Jamison Sears1795
VA-World Class

9.725 9.325 8.5509.475 37.075
1 7 1 34 4 

4 

Naya Howard1134
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 8.375 9.5759.450 36.850
10T 25 2T 1 5 

5 

Joy Ziegenfelder1409
FL-Sun Country

9.275 9.275 8.9759.250 36.775
19 8T 11 25 6 

6 

Grace King1175
MI-Olympia

9.650 8.750 9.2259.000 36.625
2T 12 16T 12T 7 

7 

Katrina Mendez Abolnik416
GMS Gymnastics

9.450 8.625 9.4259.100 36.600
10T 16T 12T 8 8 

8 

Jordan Hand1395
FL-Sun Country

9.100 9.175 9.0009.275 36.550
25T 11 9T 23T 9 

9 

Emma Misenheimer253
NC-Bull City

9.250 8.500 9.2759.425 36.450
20T 21T 6T 11 10 

10 

Brynne Tsipis262
NC-Bull City

8.950 9.400 9.1258.900 36.375
32 5 21 20 11 

11 

Taylor Rech866
GA-Gymnastix

9.325 8.475 9.4509.000 36.250
14T 23 16T 6T 12 

12 

Jaelah Warner1823
VA-World Class

9.650 7.750 9.5009.300 36.200
2T 32 8 3 13 

13 

Sophia Bastrikova442
GA-Georgia Elite

9.300 8.700 9.3758.775 36.150
16T 14T 25 9 14 

14 

Mya Migliore854
GA-Gymnastix

9.150 8.200 9.3009.450 36.100
24 26 2T 10 15 

15 

Jamie Wright1831
VA-World Class

9.300 7.950 9.4759.100 35.825
16T 27 12T 4T 16T

16T

Janiya Harrison2000
Soda City

8.925 8.700 9.2009.000 35.825
33 14T 16T 16T 16T

16T

Delaney Fisher457
GA-Georgia Elite

9.375 9.475 8.5258.425 35.800
12 4 32T 35 18 

18 

Leah Moreno255
NC-Bull City

9.300 8.625 9.0758.575 35.575
16T 16T 28 21 19T

19T

Presley Blackwell1467
FL-US Gold

9.225 8.725 8.7008.925 35.575
22T 13 19T 32T 19T

19T

Trinity Caffey1696
VA-World Class

9.525 7.625 9.5258.850 35.525
7 33T 22T 2 21 

21 

Kylie Schulte418
GMS Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 8.7759.050 35.425
25T 21T 15 31 22 

22 

Jolie Thompson2009
Soda City

9.025 8.525 8.9258.925 35.400
27T 19T 19T 26T 23 

23 

Jasmine Williamson420
GMS Gymnastics

9.225 8.600 9.2258.225 35.275
22T 18 36 12T 24 

24 
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Samantha Nickle1778
VA-World Class

9.500 7.800 9.1508.600 35.050
8T 31 27 19 25 

25 

Isabella King249
NC-Bull City

9.250 7.875 9.2258.650 35.000
20T 28 26 12T 26 

26 

Emma Schroeder1521
FL-US Gold

9.500 7.625 9.4758.325 34.925
8T 33T 34 4T 27 

27 

Lila Smith506
GA-Georgia Elite

8.800 7.850 8.9009.275 34.825
36 29T 9T 28 28 

28 

Nyla Smith1234
NC-Perfect Balance

8.975 8.525 8.7008.425 34.625
30T 19T 32T 32T 29 

29 

Jaida Wilburn1404
FL-Sun Country

9.000 7.600 8.8758.525 34.000
29 35 29 29 30 

30 

Olivia Eddington2025
SC-Chapin

9.025 6.750 8.9258.250 32.950
27T 38 35 26T 31 

31 

Kenzie Kurdys1373
GA-Summit

8.975 7.150 7.0258.475 31.625
30T 37 31 37 32 

32 

Rachel Katz1218
NC-Perfect Balance

9.325 9.350 0.0008.850 27.525
14T 6 22T 38T 33 

33 

Raegan Wilkins524
GA-Georgia Elite

8.900 0.000 9.2258.100 26.225
34 39T 38 12T 34 

34 

Skye Tolbert1536
FL-US Gold

8.825 7.375 0.0008.200 24.400
35 36 37 38T 35 

35 

Riley Carman616
Gym X-Treme

0.000 7.850 7.1508.500 23.500
37T 29T 30 36 36 

36 

Lindsay Bacheler229
NC-Bull City

9.350 9.275 0.0000.000 18.625
13 8T 40T 38T 37 

37 

Whitney Bjerken443
GA-Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 9.2008.850 18.050
37T 39T 22T 16T 38 

38 

Brantley Lucas476
GA-Georgia Elite

0.000 8.425 0.0009.075 17.500
37T 24 14 38T 39 

39 

Ella King848
GA-Gymnastix

0.000 0.000 8.8257.875 16.700
37T 39T 39 30 40 

40 

Olivia Kennedy472
GA-Georgia Elite

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
37T 2T 40T 38T 41 

41 

Trinity Pyle2123
GA-GAA

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
37T 39T 40T 23T 42 

42 
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